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TTG THE POWER MBA 26.11.2022

Fecha Listado: 26/11/2022
Hora Listado: 15:42:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

22 CATEGORIA TTG POWER MBA 26.11.2022 (ASC: 0)
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GUIRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CLUB

ESCORPION

NAVARRO SABARIEGOS, EDUARDO QUINTO COTO

VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT
VAZQUEZ HERRANZ, FELIPE
CANAMARES LEDESMA, JORGE IS
PINEYRO MERRY DEL VAL, PABL
VAQUER LASA, ALEJANDRO
PALACIOS MOYANO. ADRIAN
LARISCH LARA, ALEXANDER
FERNANDEZ ADAN, JAVIER
PASTOR SANCHEZ DE VERA, EDU
LUNA MANSILLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ DEL REY RODRIGUEZ,
NUNEZ LLANOS, JAIME

ALVEAR GARRIDO, DIEGO
PULIDO LOPEZ, CARLOS

CUESTA CASTINEYRA, JAVIER
NUNEZ GONZALEZ- BABE, PEDRO
DI ROCCO, PEDRO

CERISOLA NAVARRO, MANUEL
CABELLO DE LOS COBOS FERNAN
FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ, IGNAC
NOVAL DUARTE, PABLO

SAN MARTIN GRANDE, GERMAN
ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS

LADRON DE GUEVARA LUCADE T
PORRAS OLANO, IGNACIO
CARDIN GARCIA-LOMAS, RAFAEL
MUNOZ PULIDO, FELIPE
SZYLDER, BENJAMIN RAUL
IBORRA MAZA, CARLOS OSCAR
CRUZ PEREZ, ANTONIO JESUS
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
SUAREZ-ZULOAGA RUYRA, IGNAC
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE M
GARAY GUERRA, JAVIER
BERNARDI MORALES, LUCIA
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO
AZOFRA DE LA CUESTA, RAMON
VALLEJO ANTON, JAIME

DEZA NEIRA, JORGE

MORA ESTEBAN, JOSE MIGUEL
MORENO SANGUINO, CARLOS
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
PELEGRI MARTINEZ VARA DE RE
ARMADA SAGUES, ARTURO
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE
ALCOLEA SERRADILLA, JORGE
GIMENO ANGUELU, MANUEL

FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE

OLI HINOJOSA
PUERTA HIERRO
SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION MADR
MAGNA MARBELLA
C.T.G.

CAPDEPERA

LA DEHESA
ALMERIMAR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
ORENSEGOLF MAD
LAS ENCINAS
RIA DE VIGO
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION ASTU
ORENSEGOLF MAD
LA HERRERIA
SANTANDER

LA DEHESA
GANDIA

EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR
C.TG.

PAL NEGRALEJO
CT.G.

PUERTA HIERRO
SEN ILLESCAS
SOTOGRANDE
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
RCGM
FEDERACION MADR
SOMONTES
BARBERAN COLLAR
SIERRA NORTE
FEDERACION MADR
RCGM
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
PAL NEGRALEJO
CAMPO DE TIRO
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28,7
15,7
19,7
29,2
26,8
36,0
19,2
21,5
15,1
15,7
17,1
24,9
16,2
17,8
24,6
24,3
16,5
19,1
36,0
28,1
36,0
18,8
15,3
16,5
16,8
18,8
14,2
16,8
19,2
20,7
15,3
16,0
17,2
19,0
20,7
19,0
14,4
14,8
19,3
21,4
21,6
23,7
16,1
26,9
21,3
26,1
21,4
21,8
18,8
15,6

NZNVNZIZNONZIZINZINIZINIZINZINNZIZIZIZ=INIZIZIZINZINEIZIZIONEIZEZEZEZE-ZZZEZEImNEL

=TT ZIIIMZEIZSIESIZEIZEISSESIZEISSSIZESSZSIZEISSZSIEESESZEIEIEEIEIZEEEZEZZELELESE R

FECHA: 26/11/2022 CODIGO: 883422266
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